NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services.	W V				
Date In: Moligion 1	Job descriptio		Date & Time C		Dor	ne by
Ref No: Walling of St ut / 24	SAS e-tilling					
Veh No: WHY93C	E-mail (within	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		The state of		
D.O.A: (9/10/19-19:45	i-Motor Cla	im Form	m 1068016	- 020	Miolio	10:1
OD / TP/ Reporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs,			741(0)	
OD : (TP), Reporting Only	i-Photo Uple					
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	urvey Report				
ir msulei.	Ass't Report I	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tul:	Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: JHC 20	Vel S	. INC(	)/Non-INC	( ).		
Owner / Driver: (		1	Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	iod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	lote-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-10	0%]	-
	Varranty: YES (	)/NO( )				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 General Remarks:	00()/\$2,000	( )				
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / N		wing Co: (		,	)
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer  Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Con	YES ( ) / 1		wing Co: ( Dare&Time Con	ipie od	Done	) jby
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer  Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (			pie od	Done	) hy
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cot 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (			t pie sd	Done	) by
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]  Injury:-	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (			ipie sd*	Done	) by
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]  Injury:-	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (		Date&Tim <b>e Con</b>	pie ed		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cot 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (	)	Date&Tim <b>e Con</b>			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cot 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (	)	Date&Tim <b>e Con</b>			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cot 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (	)	Date&Tim <b>e Con</b>			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cot 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]  Injury:	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (	)	Date&Tim <b>e Con</b>			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cor 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	YES ( ) / N  Durtesy Car (		Date&Tim <b>e Con</b>		Ani((5))	Anu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:- Date/Time   Actions	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa	Date & Time Con	\$1.		Anu
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass	Date & Time Con	St. INC (\$80)	Ant (5)	Anu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:- Date/Time   Actions  alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checkling (\$30); lessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	Ant((\$)) Bill	Amu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:- Date/Time   Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checkling (\$30); lessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$3	Ant((\$)) Bill	Anu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  ntact No:	YES ( ) / N	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ast 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro Eor claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio	ration Checkling (\$30); lessing (\$100); lessin	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant((\$)) Bill 5 0 0	Anu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  ntact No:	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro Eor claiming again	ration Checkling Control (\$30); essurer (\$100); agh Survey (Resurve (\$100); agh Survey (\$100); agh Survey (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005)	Ant((\$)) Bill 5 0 0	Amu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:- Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro Eox claiming again 6) TR: Re-in spectio 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD*	Date & Time Con  ration Checkli  porting (\$30);  lessinent (\$100);  ligh Survey  ligh Survey (Resurve  light Survey (Weffin  MRT Survey  Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$77 \$160	Ant (S)	Anu
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:- Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca. *N6: Repair Co-m	Date & Time Con  ration Checkli  porting (\$30);  lessinent (\$100);  ligh Survey  ligh Survey (Resurve  light Survey  Services:-  r/Tpt Allowance  dination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$77 \$160	Ant((\$)) Bill  5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Amil
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	YES ( ) / N Ourtesy Car ( ( ) OOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca. *N6: Repair Co-m. *N7: Fost Repair	Date & Time Con  ration Checkli  porting (\$30);  lessinent (\$100);  ligh Survey  ligh Survey (Resurve  light Survey  Services:-  r/Tpt Allowance  dination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$31 0 Jan 2005) \$77 \$160	Ani (\$).  Bill  5 0 0 5 5 5 6 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8	Amu
Orive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Compared to the control of t	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damag As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-in spectio 7) N1: Idne DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD:  N5: Courtesy Ca  N6: Repair Co-on N7: Fost Repair N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N-	ration Checkling (\$30); essurent (\$100); agh Survey (Resurvey agh Survey (Weffin MRT Survey Services:-  Tot Allowance dination assection	St.  INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12: y) \$30 Jan 2005) \$77: \$166 \$5: \$516 \$52: \$52: \$52:	Anic(s). Bill	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Con 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  atimant's Particulars:  intact No:  imaged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	YES ( ) / N Durtesy Car ( ( ) DOO] (	Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-in spectio 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD*  *N5: Courtesy Ca  *N6: Repair Co-on  *N7: Fost Repair  *N8: DV / Collect	porting (\$30); resting (\$30); resting (\$100);	St.  INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$30 Jan 2005) \$77 \$166 \$52 \$52 \$53	Anit (\$).  Bill  5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Amu

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/10/2019 10:14
Date Of Accident	19/10/2019 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OPHIR RD & QUEEN ST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJH2193C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE CHUN LOONG (LI JUNLONG)
NRIC No	S7621046B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96675823
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96675823
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ISIS 1.8LX A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103551798-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE CHUN LOONG (LI JUNLONG)
NRIC No	S7621046B
Date Of Birth	16/07/1976
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/10/2015
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96675823
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-96675823
	EPPCMARPOWY!

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 283 YISHUN AVENUE 6

#12-152

Postcode 760283

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191023/2090 & T/20191023/2146.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC2510X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name LEE CHUN LOONG (LI JUNLONG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SJH2193C

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver. 2)
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation. 5)
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary (1) investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
  - Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me; (111)
  - Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, (IV) which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
  - Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively (V) the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing (1) fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders. (11)

Policy holder's signature Date time

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder)

Date / time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

Page 5

SKETCH PLAN

A: S.3 H; 2193 C

B: S.H C 2510X

DES	SCRIBE CI	RCUMSTANCE	S OF THE A	CCIDENT						
1	was	troveli	ng ali	na	Ophir	Road	00	the	204	lane,
as	エ	was	1 goic	19 S	triaght	wante	A t	0	turn	townes
QUE	rus	strut.	As I	wa wa	s ab	out to	s to	un	Fight,	, vehicle
B	which	ch was	00	the	tird	lane	dec	dea	to	90
810	laght	whireby	he	is	only	allowed	to	tu	10 40	ght.
COL	ided	onto	My	_	rig	h1 p	ortion	).		Y
			J							
77.										
				-11/						

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 6

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

  This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIE	DENT DETAILS			
Date of accident	19/10/201	9			(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	5:45pm	- Ju			(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Moitanut	of opniv	road	and	Queen Stree

<b>罗州科学</b>	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SJHJ193C
Vehicle make and model	toyota isis
Type of vehicle	Saloon
Vehicle category	Private   Commercial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No □ if no, please select: Third part claim □ Reporting only □

(1996年) 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 11年 1	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	NTVC		
Policy number	ANEW CO.		
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only 🗆

CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	ENTERN TO	NSURED /	POLICY HOL	DER			
Name	1.00 0	hun lo	ongli JW	1 long)		Male	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	SA	H62104		- 0		- 20	
Contact		9667 1	5323				
Address	BIR	283	Yishun	avenue	6	412-152	5/76028

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	Male  Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Address	
Email address	
Date of birth	16/07/1976
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D
Driving date pass	06/10/2015

	GENERAL	INFORMATIO	N OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes n	No 🖂		
the insured's company?	If no, rela	ationship of th	e driver and insured: <u>DWM-EV</u>	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No 🗆		
Weather condition	Clear Ø	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet □		- A
No of passenger			(Inclusiv	e of driver)
70				
		PASSENG	SER 1	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female	/	
M. N. C.				
		PASSENC	SER 2	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □		
District Control of the Control of the	a de gare	PASSENC	SER 3	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		/		
	SOUTH AND	PASSENG	SER 4	A CANADA
Name	7		-CAR - CAR -	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
/				
		PASSENC	SER 5	in miles ex
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
School /				
The second second second	<b>建筑中山城</b>	PASSENG	GER 6	1.000
Name /				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		(3, 04/3 / 24/3) 1000		
NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS		OTHER INFO	RMATION	200
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yese	No 🗆		
	DETAIL	S OF POLICE S	STATION ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆		yes, please state which police station.	
Police station name				
	in towns	WITNES	SS 1	
Name				
		WITNE	SS 2	E WENT
Name	/	The state of the s		

*)	
The same has been dead to the first of the f	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	CHUISTOX
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Person and the latest	
Same of the same o	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	/
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
<b>用等人是是现在了</b> 图例。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
是是是是不可能的。 第二十二次分類的	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	INJURED PERSON 1
Namé	188 Chun long (11 Junlong)
	The man and an Innoval
Injuries sustained	S.7H295C
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	<del>                                     </del>
	100 mm
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No E
hospital by ambulance?	
American Company of the Company of t	WWW. DERCON 2
	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
草树 1990年 1990年 1990年	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
	INJURED PERSON 5
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	INJURED PERSON 6
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes No D
hospital by ambulance?	ANTONIO MITA





1 of 4

Report No. T/20191023/2090

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

REPORT (	OF A TRAFFIC	CACCIDENT			
Date/Time Report Made: 23/10/2019 14:11			Vide Report No.: Station Di 69		
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars			
	f Informant: UN LOONG		Address: APT BLK 283 YISHUN A' 760283	VENUE 6 #12-152 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S762104	46B	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96675823		
Nationa	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 16/07/1976	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese	1		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: PRIVATE HIRE DRIVER			Driving Licence Information Class: 3,3A	on: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/10/2019 17:55	Type of Location X-Junction
OPHIR ROAL QUEEN STR Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
		Traffic Light - Wor	rking	Moderate
Two Way		The state of the s		Anyone conveyed by

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHC2510X	Car	HYUNDAI	140	Blue		0
SJH2193C	Car	TOYOTA	ISIS 1.8LX A	Black	Slightly Damaged	2

	ehicle Insurance	Usawanaa Na	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	LITECTIVE	The second second
	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5103551798-01	07/09/2019	06/09/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20191023/2090

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person						
Any Pedestrian Ir No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NII	Use of Ped	destrian	Cross	ing: NA	
Driver	5 IIIJaica. TVL	PER SERVICE				
Name	GARY		ID No.		-	
Related Vehicle	SHC2510X (Car)		Contact No.		96466663	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NII	Date Disc	harge			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	f Injury	NIL		
Driver				200		
Name	LEE CHUN LOONG		ID No		S7621046B	
Related Vehicle	SJH2193C (Car)		Contact No.		96675823	
Hospital/Clinic	FARRER PARK HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3,3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	19/10/2019	Date Disc		-	0/2019	
	ted Medical Leave 17	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t	

### Brief Details.

On 19/10/2019 at about 1755hrs, I was driving my car SJH2193C for private-hire duty. I had picked up 2 passengers from Ang Mo Kio and was sending them to Fortune Centre. I was travelling along Ophir Road on the second lane, and upon reaching the junction of Ophir Road and Queen Street.

Whilst making the right turn into Queen Street, all of a sudden, I felt an impact on the right side of the car. A Comfort Delgro taxi SHC2510X, which was on the first lane, was also making a right turn but somehow had collided into my car. After the accident, I felt dizzy and at that moment, I could not call for the ambulance. Both my passengers did not sustain injury.

The right side of my car suffered major dents and damages. On the same day at about 2230hrs, I decided to seek medical treatment at Farrer Park Hospital as I felt pain on my neck and back. I was warded and discharged on 23/10/2019. I was given 17 days of MC from 19/10/2019 to 04/11/2019.

My car is equipped with camera at the front and rear. However, I have yet to check for the footages of the accident.





T/20191023/2090

3 of 4

Report No. T/20191023/2090

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





4 of 4

Report No. T/20191023/2090

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

-		tch	
	40	ton	ıan
•	$\sim$		an

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report I/ Sr Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD IMRAN BIN ME	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 23/10/2019 14:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE MOHD SAID	Classification Of Case:  SYED SN 085
Authentication Stamp Signature:  Singapore Police Fore	ce



Report No. T/20191023/2146

# Case Summary Form (CSF For NP168)

Manual NP168 Form Serial No NA

1/20191023/2146 Report Number

T/20191023/2090 Vide Report Number

23/10/2019 18:01 Date Time of Report Made

Traffic Police Place Report Lodged

Type of Informant Driver

Name of Informant LEE CHUN LOONG

ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S7621046B

Home/Office

Mobile 96675823

Email

Type of Accident Injury / Others

Drink Drive

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance

No

Date/Time of Accident

19/10/2019 17:55

Venicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Chicago Company	Account to the second second second	HYUNDAI	140	Blue		0
SJH2193C	Car	TOYOTA	ISIS 1.8LX A	Black	Slightly	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Redestries Consider NA
No of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



2 of 3 Report No. T/20191023/2146

# Continuation of CSF For NP168

Driver			ID No.		S7621046B
Name	LEE CHUN LOONG		10,110	888	
Related Vehicle	SJH2193C (Car)		Contac	t No.	96675823
Hospital/Clinic	FARRER PARK HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	. & e	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/10/2019	Date Disch	Name and Advanced in	23/10	The state of the s
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 17	Degree of	Injury	Slight	
Driver			B-WAY	N. Carrier	
Name	GARY		ID No.		
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contac	et No.	96466663
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	and the same of th
		Degree of		NIL	

### Brief Facts.

On 23/10/2019, I had lodged a traffic accident report - T/20191023/2090. I wish to make an amendment on the report. In the second paragraph, I wish to state that the said taxi SHC2510X was on the right most lane, while my car SJH2193C was on the second lane. While making the turn, the said taxi had made a wide turn and in doing so, it had collided into the right side of my car. That is all.



3 of 3 Report No. T/20191023/2146

## Continuation of CSF For NP168

Sketch Plan

informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Case Sensitivity

No

Officer-In-Charge of Case

TP/AEIT/

SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID

Classification of Case

1) INJURY / OTHERS



YISHUN NORTH NPC 31 YISHUN CENTRAL SINGAPORE 708927 TEL: 6852 9199 FAX: 6852 2299

				TO SHEET WATER	A CHARLES					-	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						· Change	e Language	• Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy !	No.				Date o	of Accident	[1	9/10/2019 1	7:45	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SJH219	3C		Certifi	cate Number				
					E	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5103551798- 01		LEE CHUN LOONG (LI JUNLONG)	S7621046B	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJH2193C	S)H2193C	07/09/2019	06/09/2020

Claim Handling										
Accident MT/1068016			900000	1 CHICATOR				Section		
Policy No.	5103551798-01		Vehicle No.	S3H2193C			GST Registration	No.		
Dertificate No.										
Policyholder Name	LEE CHUN LOONG (LI						Policyholder NRIC		576210468	18
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURA	NCE	Cover Type	drivo CLAS	SIC		Loading		0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA.		Contact No.(Office)				Contact No.(Hom	e)	generate.	
Email Address			Special Remark	_			eCode		11. 4	
(FK	® No ○ Yes		TCA	® No ○Y	ec		eCode Reason			
VCD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	10			Private Hire		Not available	*
Accident Details	Valence and an extra control of the		NOTE OF BUILDINGS OF BUILDINGS				CAN STREET, STATE OF THE STATE			
Report Date	22/10/2019 15:47		Accident Report Within 24 hrs				Accident Type		Side Swipe	
Date of Accident	19/10/2019		Time of Appident hhimm	17:55			Country of Accide	int	Singapore	
Leparting Centre		o market or	Orange Force				ICM No.			
	ALONG OPHIR ROAD	x JUNCTION O	QUEEN STREET							
▼ Total Excess Applicable	Per Accident									
аская Туре	PET HECIDETE		Windscreen Excess		100.00					
00 Standard Excess		2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00					
TED OD Excess			YIED TP Excess				Onver is Covered	,	Not Applical	ale
idditional Excess		1500								
otal OD Excess Applicable		3500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00					
▽ Benefits										
GST Registered Informa	ation									
ST Registered	No				Registration Date					
ST Registration No.				GS*	Status Verified		Yes			
fodification History										
Policyholder Halling Ad	dress									
Address 1	BLK 283 #12-152		Address 2	YZSHUN AX	ENUE 6		Address 3		SINGAPORE	760283
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore			Post Code		760283	2000
mit No.	12-152		Related Policy Number	51035517						
G OI Driver Info			100000000000000000000000000000000000000							
Driver Name			Driver Type							
innamed driver Name			Driver NRIC				Driver DOB			
Register Date of Driver License			Driver Age				Driving Experience			
Contact No.(Mobile)			Contact No.(Office)				Contact No.(Home	e)		
Address 1			Address 2				Address 3			
Address 4			Address Type	Foreign ad	dress		Post Code			
Unit No.										
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	○ Yes ® No		Driver Vehicle Na.				Oriver Insurer Co.	mpany		
Modification History										
RESERVED TO THE										
Claim 002 New										
Claim Type +	OD-MX	V	Insured Name	LEE CHUN	LOONG (LT JUNLONG		Insured NRIC		57621046B	6
Contact No.(Mobile)	96675823		Contact No.(Home)				Contact No. (Office	*>	3	
Email Address	YR220596@HOTMAIL	COM.	OI Vehicle Number	SJH2193C			TP Vehicle Number	er	SHC2510X	
Claimant Type Claimant Type •	Please Select	V	Type of Benefit *	Please Sel	ect 💟					
Claiment Name *		>>	Claimant NRIC *							
Claimant Address										
Saim Description	S1H2193C / SHC2510	IX ON 19 Oct 2	019	-		- 19	Name of Preferrer	d Workshop	-	
referred Workshop Contact 90,			Insured Liability +	Not at Fau					37	
tequire Finalisation	Yes	V	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred	Workshop, Name unkno	wn v	GIA report		Received	∨
Date Registered	24/10/2019 10:28		Claim Close Date				Date Received		24/10/2019	00:00
Report Taken By	Jackson									
Print AX letter										
				Save Sut	strate					
Attachment										
▼	03577765047		HESW ONL		D2000					
Accident No.	MT/1068016		Claim No.		002					
ast Doc. Received	Yes ○ No		Upload Date		24/10/2019 10:2					
		Path *	0.1250000	Leannin	Category		Confidential	-	ncy *	Description *
			Browse	and the second	Please Select	¥	2.11	Normal		
		W-C-S	Browse	77.	Please Select	~		Normal	~	
			Browse		Please Select	¥		Normal	V	
			Browse	2.350	Please Select	¥		Normal		
			Browse	- Contractor	Please Select			Normal	<u> </u>	
		11	Browse	Clear	Please Select	-	110	Normal		
The same that all										Send Message
Attachment List										
Attachment	Uploade	d By/Date	Category		Urgency		Descr	iption		Mag Sent?

	Uploaded Sy/Date	Folder Date	Fi	e Name		P	Source	Ac
Video List								
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATI CES) on 24	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:28	Photos		Normal	Photo	ns 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATI CES) on 24	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:28	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATI CES) on 24	Oct 2019 10:28	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NAT CES) on 24	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:28	Photos		Normal	Phos	os 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_URI_800601( NAT CES) on 24	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:28	Photos		Normal	Phot	05 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 24	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI FOCI 2019 10:28	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2019-10-24	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[ NAT CES) on 24	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Oct 2019 10:29	Photos		Normal	Prior	os 2019-10-24	
Sept.	NAC_PAYA_UB1_BD0601( NAT CES) on 24	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 1 Oct 2019 10:29	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_US1_800601( NAT CES) on 24	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE Gct 2019 10:29	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-24	
65	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NAT CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 4 Oct 2019 10:29	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NAT CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 4 Oct 2019 10:29	Photos		Normal	Pho	106 2019-10-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 4 Oct 2019 10:29	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-10-24	
193	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NAT CES) on 2	FIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 4 Oct 2019 10:29	SAS		Normal	5.4	S 2019-10-24	
100 M	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[ NAC_EES) on 2	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 4 Oct 2019 10:29	NRDC/ Oriving License	Y	Normal	NR3C/ Drivi	ng License 2019-10-24	
				9				(CD)